OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
RECIBO
DOMESTICO
M3 URBANO
0-15 $ 119.83
16 $ 131.69
17 $ 139.92
18 $ 148.15
19 $ 156.39
20 $ 164.62
21 $ 172.85
22 $ 181.08
23 $ 189.31
24 $ 197.54
25 $ 205.77
26 $ 214.00
27 $ 222.23
28 $ 230.46
29 $ 238.69
30 $ 246.92

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO
COMERCIAL

200.96

218.51

232.16

245.82

259.48

273.14

286.79

300.45

314.11

327.76

341.42

355.08

368.73

382.39

396.05

409.70

P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL

$ 162.89

$ 437.41

$ 115.26

$ 419.14




OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
boMESTICO

M3 URBANO

31 $ 255.15
32 $ 263.39
33 $ 271.62
34 $ 279.85
35 $ 288.08
36 $ 296.31
37 $ 304.54
38 $ 312.77
39 $ 321.00
40 $ 329.23
41 $ 345.60
42 $ 354.03
43 $ 362.46
44 $ 370.89
45 $ 379.32
46 $ 387.75

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO
COMERCIAL

423.36

437.02

450.67

464.33

477.99

491.64

505.30

518.96

532.61

546.27

650.97

666.84

682.72

698.60

714.47

730.35

P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL




OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
boMESTICO

M3 URBANO

47 $ 396.18
48 $ 404.61
49 $ 413.04
50 $ 421.47
51 $ 429.90
52 $ 438.33
53 $ 446.76
54 $ 455.18
55 $ 463.61
56 $ 472.04
57 $ 480.47
58 $ 488.90
59 $ 497.33
60 $ 505.76
61 $ 660.63
62 $ 671.46

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO
COMERCIAL

746.23

762.11

777.98

793.86

809.74

825.61

841.49

857.37

873.25

889.12

905.00

920.88

936.75

952.63

1,123.14

1,141.55

P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL




OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
boMESTICO

M3 URBANO

63 $ 682.29
64 $ 693.12
65 $ 703.95
66 $ 714.78
67 $ 725.61
68 $ 736.44
69 $ 747.27
70 $ 758.10
71 $ 768.93
72 $ 779.76
73 $ 790.59
74 $ 801.42
75 $ 812.25
76 $ 823.08
77 $ 833.91
78 $ 844.74

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO

COMERCIAL
$ 1,159.96
$ 1,178.37
$ 1,196.78
$ 1,215.20
$ 1,233.61
$ 1,252.02
$ 1,270.43
$ 1,288.84
$ 1,307.26
$ 1,325.67
$ 1,344.08
$ 1,362.49
$ 1,380.90
$ 1,399.32
$ 1,417.73
$ 1,436.14

P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL




OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
boMESTICO

M3 URBANO

79 $ 855.57
80 $ 866.40
81 $ 877.23
82 $ 888.06
83 $ 898.89
84 $ 909.72
85 $ 920.55
86 $ 931.38
87 $ 942.21
88 $ 953.04
89 $ 963.87
90 $ 974.70
91 $ 985.53
92 $ 996.36
93 $ 1,007.19
94 $ 1,018.02

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO

COMERCIAL
$ 1,454.55
$ 1,472.96
$ 1,491.38
$ 1,509.79
$ 1,528.20
$ 1,546.61
$ 1,565.02
$ 1,583.44
$ 1,601.85
$ 1,620.26
$ 1,638.67
$ 1,657.08
$ 1,675.50
$ 1,693.91
$ 1,712.32
$ 1,730.73

P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL




OROAPA

TABLA DE COBRO DE PAGO ANTICIPADO 2024

COSTO DE
RECIBO
DOMESTICO
M3 URBANO
95 1,028.85
96 1,039.68
97 1,050.51
98 1,061.34
99 1,072.17
100 1,083.00

P.A 10%

P.A 50%

COSTO DE RECIBO
COMERCIAL P.A. 10%

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
COMERCIAL

COSTO DE
RECIBO CF
DOMESTICO
RURAL

COSTO DE RECIBO
CF COMERCIAL
RURAL

1,749.14

1,767.56

1,785.97

1,804.38

1,822.79

1,841.21




